
Pass-NR. RL FW M - LP Pass-NR. RL FW M - LP

2220 2078
Kegel Kegel

SATZPUNKTE

MANNSCHAFTSPUNKTE

GV
VERWARNUNG 0
PROTEST 0

Zeindlinger Ewald
Schiedsrichter  -  N A M E LV

4,511,5

2

0

Polizei SV LinzPolizei SV Steyr 1

6 0
Wachter Anton

GASTVEREIN

141275

141804

141074

HV

Klaus Hermann
SPORTKAPITÄN

0214

RUNDE
DATUM
UHRZEIT

F 4
4. Mär. 2010
19:30 Uhr

1

S  P  I  E  L  B  E  R  I  C  H  T

141445

121 118 1
Robert

Alfred

519 KLAUS
141447

141805
579
3,5

1

156

7

133
0,5

1
WACHTER 137

Anton

FW

Wurf für

0

1

123

122
0

520
1

127

2

3

141841
1

PETER

5

2,5

141443

FORSTENLEHNER
Ferdinand

1

562

560

3 1

144 143

0

136
0 0

115
0

118 134
0 0

136

129
1

GRASCHY
Erich

Ulrich 1
138

1

11

1
139

1

3. Satz

HÜTTMANNSBERGER

128
0

1

6

Walter

148 154

136
1. Satz 2. Satz

0 0,5
137

SPORTKAPITÄN

0

Wurf fürab

M - LP
Schnitt FW

519,5

Ersatzspieler/in

509

0

133

0,5
130

0
122
0,5

1

HEIMVEREIN GASTVEREIN Vereins-Nr.

GES4. Satz

LV-Nr. 14Vereins-Nr. 105
NAME

MEISTERSCHAFT

X

   LIGA, KLASSE: 
   BAHN: 

   ORT: 
DAMEN
HERREN

OÖ LIGA
Kegelsportzentrum

LV-Nr.

NAME

Steyr

1. Satz 2. Satz

123
GES3. Satz 4. Satz

137 133 544

1,50

0,5
505117

0

ab

4
0,5

BAUER

RUCZKOVSKI 158

14

0

2,5

151

0
7

0,5 0 1,5

23

5
145

GESAMTLEISTUNG

Hermann

HEIMVEREIN

M - LP
Schnitt

Ersatzspieler/in

GESAMTLEISTUNG 555,0 16

       SCHIEDSRICHTERTABELLENPUNKTENR

501 0


	Spielbericht

